Championnat de France (N)

Vichy, France
04 Sep 2010, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: JOUMALIA DE
NAUTIAC

Colour:

Owner: Bourrasse

Name: AVALON
MISS KALLISTE
Colour:

Owner: D'Hombre

Name: CHADINA DE
NAUTIAC

Colour:

Owner: Bourrasse

Name: VULCANE DE
LA ROTJA

Colour:

Owner: Planas

Name: SHAH
DOKHTAR
Colour:

Owner: Sardar
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